
Date Visitor Home Field

0 SMS 7 QMS Quispamsis Middle Team GP W L T PTS

0 Hampton 6 RPS Arthur Miller Lower HMMS 4 1 3 1 4

Hampton 5 1 3 1 4

QMS 5 5 0 0 15

RPS 5 4 1 0 12

SMS 5 0 5 0 0

4 RPS 0 HMMS Arthur Miller Lower

2 QMS 0 Hampton Hampton Middle

7 RPS 0 SMS Sussex

1 HMMS 1 Hampton Hampton Midde

5 Hampton 0 SMS Sussex Middle

0 HMMS 4 QMS Quispamsis Middle

7 QMS 0 SMS  Sussex Middle

Updated October 11th, 2019

2019 HEC Varsity Girls Schedule

Wed, Sep 25

Mon, Oct 7

Mon, Sept 23

Mon, Sep 30 

Wed, Oct 2

Wed Oct. 9

Varsity Girls Soccer Standings

QMS 01 RPS Aurthur Miller Lower



2 RPS 0 Hampton Hampton Middle

Thur Oct 10 0 SMS 5 HMMS Arthur Miller Upper

Mon, Oct 14

HMMS SMS Sussex Middle

RPS QMS Quispamsis Middle

HMMS RPS Arthur Miller Upper

Hampton QMS Quispamsis Middle

Hampton HMMS Arthur Miller Upper

SMS RPS Arthur Miller Lower

SMS Hampton Hampton Middle

QMS HMMS Arthur Miller Upper

Mon, Oct 28 TBDSemi - Finals

THANKSGIVING

Wed, Oct 16

Fri, Oct 18

Wed, Oct 23

Wed Oct. 9

Mon, Oct 21



Wed, Oct. 30 TBDChampionship Game


